Bendit Alpinfestival

10 Ar
SSL
Offisiell Resultatliste
TEKNISK DELEGERT Per Nordahl LGYPE Villom lgypa
RENNLEDER Torleiv Halstensgard START 835m
MAL 600 m
FALL 235m
LENGDE 811 m
1.0MGANG 2 OMGANG
LAYPESETTER Are Fosse
PROQVELGPERE -A- Kristiane Bekkestad -A- Kristiane
-B- Hilde Sato -B- Hilde Sato
-C-  Anne B Ruud -C-  August Fosse
-D-  Anne Berntsen Ruud
PORTER 39 39
SVINGER 36 36
START TID 09.15. 12.00
VAR : klar TEMP START : 0° TEMP MAL : 0°
Startnr. Navn Klubb 1 Omgang 2 Omgang Tid
1 Haugland Ine Skade, IL - Ski 1:04.98 1:05.81 2:10.79
2 Whist Cathinka Liby Heming, IL - Ski 1:12.27 1:22.42 2:34.69
3 Telje Aurora Ingierkollen Rustad Slaldmklub 1:05.78 1:08.45 2:14.23
4 Solberg Emilie Storgy Henefoss Alpinklubb 1:13.59 1:16.35 2:29.94
5 Polhammer Ebba Kjelsas IL - Ski 1:24.82 1:27.63 2:52.45
6 Mehren Erle Sophie Thoen Heming, IL - Ski 1:07.98 1:08.49 2:16.47
7 Nordvik Victoria T Heming, IL - Ski 1:09.28 1:11.35 2:20.63
8 Hauksdottir Adalbjorg Lilly  Geilo IL - Ski 1:06.50 lkke maott 1:06.50
9 Borsum Nora Heming, IL - Ski 1:02.17 1:04.76 2:06.93
10 Bakken Cathrine Marie Heming, IL - Ski 1:12.46 1:13.16 2:25.62
11 Nedrebg Tuva Hoff Farde IL - Ski 1:06.99 1:09.88 2:16.87
12 Haave Dina Boshmer Baerums Skiklub - Ski 1:29.21 1:18.80 2:48.01
13 Elseth Fredrikke Asker Skiklubb - Ski 1:13.35 1:12.27 2:25.62
14 Fosseidbraten Eva Bergens Skilag - Ski 1:08.86 1:09.78 2:18.64
15 Jansen Andrea Solberg Heming, IL - Ski 1:12.52 1:14.81 2:27.33
16 Synnestvedt Amalie Sofie Kjelsas IL - Ski 1:32.94 1:29.05 3:01.99
17 Grys Josephine Asker Skiklubb - Ski 1:08.44 1:07.69 2:16.13
18 Lambrechts Oda Hage Farde IL - Ski 1:10.82 1:11.73 2:22.55
19 Espe Anniken Heming, IL - Ski 1:07.69 1:10.14 2:17.83
20 Smeby Hanna Asker Skiklubb - Ski 1:04.11 1:03.78 2:07.89
21 Skglt Anne Hemsedal IL - Ski 1:21.17 1:19.93 2:41.10
22 Naas Vanessa Riise Nedre Romerike Alpinklubb - Sk 1:07.99 1:07.29 2:15.28
23 Hovde Nora Stabaek IF - Ski 1:13.66 1:16.35 2:30.01
24 Senstred Maya Louise Drammen Slalamklubb - Ski lkke matt lkke matt
25 af Sandeberg Madeleine Baerums Skiklub - Ski 1:10.70 1:10.84 2:21.54
26 Botten Eva Geiran Kjelsas IL - Ski 1:25.35 1:25.75 2:51.10
27 Arntzen Dina Nedre Romerike Alpinklubb - Sk 1:12.96 1:17.33 2:30.29
28 Andresen Jorgensen Katharina Eva Heming, IL - Ski lkke mott lkke matt
29 Valde Maia Soe Stordal IL - Ski 1:40.13 1:07.90 2:48.03
30 Bergan Ane Ready - Ski 1:28.72 1:26.58 2:55.30
31 Spetalen Jenny Stray Heming, IL - Ski Ikke matt lkke matt
32 Granerud Josephine Hemme Nordstrand IF - Ski 1:11.19 1:16.26 2:27.45
33 Haug Aurora Smedsgard Hemsedal IL - Ski 1:18.60 1:14.84 2:33.44
34 Bull Langehaug Nora Baerums Skiklub - Ski 1:12.29 1:11.14 2:23.43
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Kristiansen Sol Andrine
Nystrem Rasmussen Josephine
Brodahl Madeleine

de Lange Berthine
Langsrud Pernille

Ardal Sofie

Refsum Ulrikke

Maroy Sara Madelene
Sandros Ebba

Hebnes Frida

Aasland Pia Engemoen
Serensen Emma Cecilie
Fosse Anna

Amundsen Tuva

Ask Kari Anne Schanke
Klakegg Hanna
Henriksen Ola

Stuen Trym Andre
Sandvik Victor

Kyte Andreas August
Vgllo Ludvig Rosberg
Strem Oscar Tveit
Grimkelsrud Magnus
Aaslid Sigurd Meek
Lindefjeld Torjus

Norman Benjamin
Lorentzen Elias

Eidstumo Mikael

Schau Giskas Eirik
Dugstad Sindre

Knudsen Henrik
Kjelstrup John Kristensen
Norstrem Bjern Gerhard
Skogstad Peder Mork
Stokmo Jacob
Hunshammer Adrian Minde
Moen Gjoran Olav Kagiavas
Rygg Vebjorn Hjeltnes
Ulven Anders

Themt Simen Solbakken
Ambakk Eskild

Erik Nasselqvist

Myrvang Ludvig Hoas
Bakkevig Jakob Lytskjold
Strand Sebastian

Kuven Andersen Gjermund
Solemsli Martin Grentveit
Engeset Kasper

Remsoy Mikkel

Een Asbjorn

Berg Haakon

Storbraten Oliver

11.03.2012 / Al Skisenter (NOR) / Al Alpin

Vansjg/Svinndal IL - Ski
Heming, IL - Ski
Hemsedal IL - Ski
Heming, IL - Ski
Heming, IL - Ski

Jolster IL - Ski

Heming, IL - Ski
Baerums Skiklub - Ski
Hemsedal IL - Ski
Ingierkollen Rustad Slalamklub
Heming, IL - Ski
Heming, IL - Ski

Al'IL - Ski

Gjgvik Skiklubb - Ski
Baerums Skiklub - Ski
Ready - Ski

Hanefoss Alpinklubb
Ingierkollen Rustad Slalamklub
Ready - Ski

Fana IL - Ski

Hemsedal IL - Ski
Ready - Ski

Kjelsas IL - Ski

Volda T og IL - Ski
Baerums Skiklub - Ski
Hemsedal IL - Ski
Vansjg/Svinndal IL - Ski
Ingierkollen Rustad Slalamklub
Ingierkollen Rustad Slalamklub
Stabaek IF - Ski
Ingierkollen Rustad Slalamklub
Nedre Romerike Alpinklubb - Sk
Aron Skiklubb - Ski
Baerums Skiklub - Ski
Ready - Ski

Nedre Romerike Alpinklubb - Sk
Aron Skiklubb - Ski
Voss IL - Ski

Heming, IL - Ski
Vansjg/Svinndal IL - Ski
Asker Skiklubb - Ski
Nesbyen IL - Ski
Stjgrdals-Blink, IL - Ski
Heming, IL - Ski

Ready - Ski

@rnar IL - Ski
Lommedalens IL - Ski
Baerums Skiklub - Ski
Baerums Skiklub - Ski
Jrnar IL - Ski

Stabaek IF - Ski

Rauma Alpin Klubb - Alpin

1:23.65
1:07.33
1:16.45
1:12.31
1:17.72
1:15.98
1:08.76
1:10.48
1:03.05
1:12.05
1:29.29
1:06.93
lkke mott
1:22.18
1:18.41
1:01.61
1:38.51
1:06.77
1:09.96
1:21.86
1:03.43
Brutt
1:09.38
1:21.36
1:10.32
1:18.18
1:23.33
1:08.12
1:00.72
1:04.91
1:02.14
1:11.07
1:17.18
1:08.60
1:07.07
lkke mott
1:27.43
1:17.20
1:06.24
1:13.33
1:08.46
1:17.65
1:06.36
1:12.88
1:05.49
1:08.49
1:07.97
1:05.49
1:05.57
1:06.35
1:09.86
1:05.29

1:22.78
1:08.80
1:17.74
1:14.54
1:17.74
1:19.19
1:10.58
1:15.57
1:06.32
1:10.45
1:12.20
1:08.18
lkke matt
1:24.38
1:18.03
1:04.06
1:36.40
1:14.66
1:07.95
1:24.05
1:04.84
1:09.05
1:09.15
1:21.83
1:10.62
1:16.60
1:18.89
1:08.27
1:01.70
1:05.39
1:02.21
1:05.65
1:14.29
1:06.01
1:07.41
lkke mott
1:13.53
1:18.07
1:08.83
1:11.42
1:07.57
1:16.32
1:05.41
1:09.19
1:06.00
1:10.78
1:04.89
1:06.77
1:04.43
1:38.14
1:06.39
1:02.25

2:46.43
2:16.13
2:34.19
2:26.85
2:35.46
2:35.17
2:19.34
2:26.05
2:09.37
2:22.50
2:41.49
2:15.11

2:46.56
2:36.44
2:05.67
3:14.91
2:21.43
2:17.91
2:45.91
2:08.27
1:09.05
2:18.53
2:43.19
2:20.94
2:34.78
2:42.22
2:16.39
2:02.42
2:10.30
2:04.35
2:16.72
2:31.47
2:14.61
2:14.48

2:40.96
2:35.27
2:15.07
2:24.75
2:16.03
2:33.97
2:11.77
2:22.07
2:11.49
2:19.27
2:12.86
2:12.26
2:10.00
2:44.49
2:16.25
2:07.54
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Kirkeboen Peder

Selte Nicolai

Torget Sebastian
Mondschein Julius
Staurset Iver

Medbg Petter

Skiple Brede

Foss Christian August
Hystad Solberg Eirik
Sjoblom Eirik

Fredriksen Marius

Enger Filip Andreas
Forarsveen Mathias Krabgl
Frislie Vegar Dahl
Altmann Thomas

Manger Martin

Lysklaett Wilhelm Eliassen
Fegth Oscar

Gamst Markussen Philip
Rasmussen Marius Nicolai
Ingerg @ivind Jacob Brath
Styren Magnus Berge
Kollandsrud Martin
Wahlqvist Jesper
Amundsen Magnus B.
Moe Johannes

Fougner Fredrik

Vold Daniel

Landwehr Henri

Hove Kristian

Straume Fredrik August
Holter Mikael Oscar

Haug Rolf Trygve
Sanderberg Martin
Bostad Ludvig Wormnaes
Hagen Lars Engebreth

11.03.2012 / Al Skisenter (NOR) / Al Alpin

Hemsedal IL - Ski
Heming, IL - Ski

Gjgvik Skiklubb - Ski
Kjelsas IL - Ski

Rauma Alpin Klubb - Alpin
Lommedalens IL - Ski
Jrnar IL - Ski

Heming, IL - Ski
Skiforeningen i Stavanger - Sk
Hanefoss Alpinklubb
Heming, IL - Ski

Asker Skiklubb - Ski
Hakadal IL - Ski
Stabaek IF - Ski
Ingierkollen Rustad Slalamklub
Hakadal IL - Ski
Heming, IL - Ski
Heming, IL - Ski
Lommedalens IL - Ski
Bergens Skilag - Ski
Baerums Skiklub - Ski
Stabeek IF - Ski
Ingierkollen Rustad Slalamklub
Heming, IL - Ski

@rnar IL - Ski

Try, Idrettslaget - Ski
Heming, IL - Ski
Stjgrdals-Blink, IL - Ski
Nesbyen IL - Ski
Lommedalens IL - Ski
Ready - Ski

Reelingen Skiklubb - Ski
Kongsberg IF - Ski
Ready - Ski

Try, Idrettslaget - Ski
Asker Skiklubb - Ski

1:03.98
1:08.88
1:08.56
1:13.12
1:03.83
1:09.06
1:18.74
1:03.30
lkke mott
1:34.98
1:01.88
1:13.70
1:14.79
Brutt
1:08.12
1:54.51
1:08.25
2:12.98
1:28.55
1:15.77
1:04.70
1:05.83
1:05.47
58.40
lkke mgtt
1:05.81
1:06.64
1:05.80
1:27.05
1:15.94
1:10.10
1:02.33
1:08.28
1:05.97
1:11.16
1:15.18

1:04.69
1:08.98
1:06.76
1:12.79
1:03.89
1:10.29
1:15.52
1:04.69
lkke matt
1:35.04
1:36.69
1:14.43
1:13.39
1:10.01
Brutt
1:16.58
1:09.54
1:07.67
1:19.38
1:13.99
1:05.45
1:05.47
1:08.31
1:06.58
lkke mgtt
1:07.17
1:09.17
1:48.12
1:24.34
1:19.35
1:03.30
1:04.94
1:07.07
1:07.36
1:11.44
3:42.06

2:08.67
2:17.86
2:15.32
2:25.91
2:07.72
2:19.35
2:34.26
2:07.99

3:10.02
2:38.57
2:28.13
2:28.18
1:10.01
1:08.12
3:11.09
2:17.79
3:20.65
2:47.93
2:29.76
2:10.15
2:11.30
2:13.78
2:04.98

2:12.98
2:15.81
2:53.92
2:51.39
2:35.29
2:13.40
2:07.27
2:15.35
2:13.33
2:22.60
4:57.24
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